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Tate Division

Pink Floyds
Inspector Clissos
Trojan Roosters
The Mag Daddies
Nickell Buffaloes

Didier Division

Black & Gold Boozers
Plow Kings

QMaster

Holy Hand Grenades
Big Johnsons

Total Points

Inspector Clissos
Black & Gold Boozers
Trojan Roosters

Holy Hand Grenades
Pink Floyds

Plow Kings

Big Johnsons

The Maq Daddies
QMaster

Nickell Buffaloes
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831
820
760
755
737
736
666
648
605
587
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PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.357
0.286

DIV
4-4

4-4
4-4
3-5

DIV
6-2
6-2

3-5
2-6

PF
576
617
596
501
478

PF
617
629
491
596
513
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PA
533
537
549
616
572

PA
490
557
545
646
569

PTS
737
831
760
648
587

PTS
820
736
605
755
666
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